con il Patrocinio di

|__# | PETTORALE|

1 337
2 369
3 304
4 338
5 105
6 2588
7 456
8 431

9 4866
10 159
11 2545
12 381

13 512
14 4854
15 258
16 331

17 506
18 4865
19 260
20 2622
21 44

22 67

23 174

Regione
Lombardia

CROSS PER TUTT 2

6" TAPPA - BRUGHERIO - 03/03/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI G.S.A. BRUGHERIO
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Comitato Regionale LOMBARDIA  Comitato Provinciale Milano

ATLETA
NOVIELLO FRANCESCO
PIANTANIDA FELICE
MAZZOLENI FERRACINI IVAN
OLIVA MAURO
CAVALLI ANDREA
PASINI OSVALDO
TALAMAZZINI FRANCO
SCARABELLO DAVIDE
DE SIMONE NICOLANTONIO
DI PALMO FRANCESCO
MARZOLA ALESSANDRO
PROIETTI ALBERTO
ZANELLA LUCA
BALLABIO DARIO
LEONARDI ANTONIO
MOTTI GUIDO
VITELLINO GAETANO
VEGETTI ROBERTO
LIA GIACOMO
FACCIO ANTONIO
BIANCONI MARCO
BRUNETTI ROBERTO
FACCIOLO VALERIO

GARA 1_SM50/65 - DEFINITIVA
|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT |
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CESANC MADERNO

SM55
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM55
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SOCIETA'
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
CO780 - SOCIETA ESCURSIONISTI CIVATES
BG962 - BERBENNO RUNNERS
MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
RR0O0O - RUNCARD
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI704 - MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
VA251 - G.S. MARATHON MAX
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI071 - B. R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
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BRUGHERIO

| TEMPO |
00:23:05.420
00:23:16.922
00:23:21.423
00:23:42.423
00:23:47.920
00:23:51.668
00:23:59.665
00:24:04.164
00:24:08.403
00:24:12.412
00:24:31.910
00:24:41.162
00:24:45.660
00:24:54.158
00:24:56.897
00:25:01.904
00:25:06.402
00:25:12.650
00:25:13.650
00:25:16.901
00:25:23.651
00:25:26.391
00:25:27.903




24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

95
460
180
4587
2662
311
4867
58
394
2603
344
232
4654
298
2710
136
204
301
333
222
4855
65
3334
474
201
422
2637
2652
464
4857
2617
366
2650
4073
4858
131
2646
197
202
74
488

CASAZZA CLAUDIO
TAVERNA PAOLO

FARINA MARIO

SOCCINI GIOVANNI
RUSCONI DIEGO ANDREA
MERCANDELLI STEFANO
BRAMBILLA NICOLA VITTORIO
BRAGGION CORRADO
REPOSSI DOMENICO SIMONE
D'AGOSTINO ANTONIO
PALMIERI ANTONIO
GRANDINI EROS

DAL POZZO PIETRO
MARTUCCI ANTONIO
TOFFANO ROBERTO

CONTI CIRINO

GALATI FRANCESCO
MATTANA CESELLO FRANCO
MUSSI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
GILA MARCO

ZURLA ANDREA

BRITTA PIETRO

CALDARA WALTER
TOGNON MARCO
FUMAGALLI ROBERTO
RUZZON MARCO

ROMANINI MICHELE
TEBANO DANIELE
TERRAGNI FABIO
SANGALLI MASSIMILIANO
GUZZI DANIELE

PESCO VINCENZO FRANCO
FERRARO ROBERTO

MUTTI BRUNO VALERIO
ANGELO CALOGERO
COLUZZI DAVIDE GASPARE
RIVA PAOLO

FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO
FUOCO VINCENZO

BUZZINI GIORGIO

VALVASSORI MARCO CESARE MAR

LTIttt EtESCtELELELELELELELELERLEL R

SM50
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM65
SM65
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM65
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM65

14

10
15
11
12
13
16
17

18
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
19
20

10
21
22
11
21
22

23
12
13
14
23

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
BG472 - RUNNERS BERGAMO

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

VA128 - ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
VA124 - ATL. LIB. UBOLDO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
SO115-ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
RRO0O - RUNCARD

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI552 - G.S. MONTESTELLA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI552 - G.S. MONTESTELLA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI404 - G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

C0249 - ATL. CENTRO LARIO

C0790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

00:25:30.151
00:25:33.655
00:25:42.151
00:25:50.899
00:25:54.148
00:26:05.647
00:26:06.899
00:26:08.897
00:26:23.396
00:26:28.644
00:26:34.143
00:26:39.403
00:26:53.391
00:27:09.383
00:27:18.637
00:27:20.876
00:27:25.884
00:27:27.875
00:27:30.626
00:27:32.627
00:27:36.378
00:27:39.881
00:27:41.883
00:27:59.385
00:28:02.884
00:28:10.880
00:28:15.876
00:28:21.374
00:28:35.870
00:28:44.373
00:28:53.376
00:29:00.129
00:29:04.128
00:29:05.877
00:29:11.873
00:29:25.625
00:29:38.866
00:29:49.112
00:29:54.866
00:29:57.356
00:30:03.618



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

270
449
275

362
396
4385
4859
3380
250
451
4856
4860
12
339
4445
253
14
71
47
4421
442

LOSCIALE CARLO
SPAVENTATO ANTONIO
MAGNANI MARINO
AMATO DONATO
PELLEGRINO ROBERTO
RESTELLI ALESSANDRO
LEONI CHRISTIAN
FELLA ANTONIO
ANDREOLI STEFANO
INVERNIZZI MAURIZIO
SPERTI GUIDO
COSTANTINI ANGELO
ANIELLO ROBERTO
ANNONI BRUNO
OLIVIERI ANTONIO
PARACHINI FABIO
LANZARONE SERGIO
ARACRI ANTONIO

BUTI SANDRO
BOCCHIOLA PAOLO
DAL CIN CLAUDIO
SGARLATO GIUSEPPE

LTIt LL

SM65
SM65
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM55
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM65
SM55

24
15
25
16
26
17
27
18
24

10
25
26
27
28
29
11
30

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

VA251 - G.S. MARATHON MAX

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI552 - G.S. MONTESTELLA

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI552 - G.S. MONTESTELLA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

CO790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI895 - ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
MI552 - G.S. MONTESTELLA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

00:30:10.616
00:30:18.615
00:30:33.857
00:30:34.112
00:30:52.861
00:31:02.106
00:31:20.608
00:31:29.107
00:31:35.365
00:31:59.612
00:33:04.603
00:33:16.347
00:33:42.106
00:33:48.607
00:34:06.618
00:34:23.598
00:34:50.340
00:35:16.823
00:35:41.322
00:36:28.058
00:37:20.065
00:40:01.041



